
ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  P.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2013

ADDITIONS_3
Anna University,Chennai

M.B.A.

M.B.A.

M.E-Computer and Communication

M.E-Software Engineering

R-2002

R-2005

R-2005

R-2005

Regulation :

Regulation :

Regulation :

Regulation :

BA101
BA112
BA231

BA1737

AN1652

CS1639

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

Economic Foundations of Business Environment
Systems Management
International Business Management

Labour Legislations

Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing

Software Project Management

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

01
02
03

EL

02

02

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13

20-DEC-13

17-DEC-13

14-DEC-13

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
:FN
:FN

:FN

:FN

:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  P.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2013

ADDITIONS_3
For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of

Technology, Coimbatore
M.B.A.

M.C.A.

M.E-Communication Systems

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

R-2009

R-2007

R-2007

R-2009

Regulation :

Regulation :

Regulation :

Regulation :

098390002
098390007

074240002

071290054

098390005

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

QUANTITATIVE METHODS FOR MANAGEMENT
DECISION MODELS IN BUSINESS

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

MULTIMEDIA COMPRESSION TECHNIQUES

ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

01
02

03

02

01

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

14-DEC-13
13-DEC-13

14-DEC-13

14-DEC-13

16-DEC-13

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
:FN

:FN

:FN

:FN

Session

Session

Session

Session



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  P.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2013

ADDITIONS_3
For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of

Technology, Tirunelveli
M.C.A. R-2007Regulation :

MC1602
SUBJECT COD

Problem Solving and Programming
SUBJECT NAME

1
SEMESTER

10-DEC-13
Exam Date

:FN
Session



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  P.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2013

ADDITIONS_3
For Candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of

Technology, Trichy
M.C.A.

M.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

R-2009

R-2008

Regulation :

Regulation :

CA5155
CA5201
CA5202
CA5252

CS5001

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

Graphics and Multimedia Technologies
Accounting and Financial Management
Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Internet Programming

Theory of Computation

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

02
03
03
04

EL

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

14-DEC-13
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
11-DEC-13

17-DEC-13

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN

:FN

Session

Session



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI-600 025
TIME TABLE  P.G. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2013

ADDITIONS_3
For Candidates admitted in erstwhile University Department

of Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore
M.E-INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING(PART TIME)

M.Tech-NANO TECHNOLOGY(PART TIME)

R-2007

R-2007

Regulation :

Regulation :

071120004
071120101

071360006
071360010
071360014
071360015
071360016
071360018

SUBJECT COD

SUBJECT COD

FLEXIBLE MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS
CONCURRENT ENGINEERING

NANOMATERIALS AND NANOMEDICINE
ADVANCED NANO BIOTECHNOLOGY
NANODEVICES
MEMS AND NEMS
NANO BIOPHYSICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING IN C& C++

SUBJECT NAME

SUBJECT NAME

05
04

02
04
05
05
05
03

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

14-DEC-13
17-DEC-13

17-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
12-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13

Exam Date

Exam Date

:FN
:FN

:FN
:FN
:FN
:FN
AN
:FN

Session

Session


